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SAINT ALBRAY 180G

General

Brand St Albray
Commercial Name SAINT ALBRAY 180G
BEO Code 20483301
Category PATE MOLLE CROUTE FLEURIE
Aisle Self-service
Raw material Other

Ingredients

Pasteurized cow's MILK, cheese cultures, salt, rind colouring beta-carotene. Produced in a factory using cow's and ewe's milk

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids 33.0 g
Saturated fatty acid 24.0 g
Carbohydrates 0.5 g
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars 0.5 g
Proteins 17.0 g
Sodium 0.5 g
Kcal 365.0 
kJ 1510.0 
Minerals
Calcium 550.00 mg

Technical Information

Customs Code 0406909290 
Factory Serial Number FR 64 284 100CE 
Supplier Contractual Date 43 days
Lifetime Shelf life
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Logistics

Storage
Minimum storage humidity 85.0 %
Maximum storage humidity 85.0 %
Minimum storage temperature 2.0 °C
Maximum storage temperature 8.0 °C
Product
Product barcode 3222110031492 
Product depth 104.0 mm
Product width 104.0 mm
Product height 33.0 mm
Product net weight 0.180 kg
Product gross weight 0.1885 kg
Pack
Pack barcode 03222110031508 
Pack Net weight 1.440 kg
Pack gross weight 1.5780 kg
Outer 8 
Pack depth 222.0 mm
Pack width 110.00 mm
Pack height 154.0 mm
Pack volume 0.004 m3

Pallet
Pallet barcode 03222119016469 
Number of layers / pallet 10 
Number of packs / layer 29 
Pallet depth 1200.0 mm
Pallet width 800.0 mm
Pallet height 1690.0 mm
Pallet net weight 417.600 kg
Pallet gross weight 486.9880 kg
Total number of packs 290 

Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)
Maximum dry extract 56.0 %
Minimum dry extract 52.0 %
Total fat content 33.0 %
Fat content in dry extract 60.0 %
Min salt content 1.1 %
Max salt content 1.5 %

Allergens

The end product contains:
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Quality standards

Ideal profile
Exterior appearance Croûte mixte rousse et blanche 
Interior appearance Pâte couleur ivoire 
Texture Moelleuse, fondante 
Cooking taste Finement typé, arômes fruités 
Bacteriological standards
Name Listeria monocytogenes
m Non détection dans 25g
M Non détection dans 25g
n 5
Details Sortie usine
Name Staphylococcus enterotoxins
m Pas de détection dans 25 g
M Pas de détection dans 25 g
n 5
Details Pendant toute la durée de conservation les entérotoxines ne sont

recherchées que si la recherche de Staphylocoques à coagulase
positive donne un résultat > 100000 ufc/g

Name Escherichia coli
m 100 ufc/g
M 1000 ufc/g
c 2
n 5
Details -
Name Coagulase positive staphylococci
m 100 ufc/g
M 1000 ufc/g
c 2
n 5
Details Déclenche la recherche d'entérotoxines si > 100000 ufc/g

Packaging composition

Primary packaging
Type Label
Component Polypropylene (PP)
Weight 0.50
Weight unit Gram
Type Box bottom/corset
Component Paperboard
Weight 6.00
Weight unit Gram
Type Film
Component Polymers Other
Weight 2.00
Weight unit Gram
Type Label
Component Paper
Weight 1.00
Weight unit Gram
Secondary packaging
Type display case
Component Paperboard
Weight 70.00
Weight unit Gram
Pallet Component
Pallet Composition Wood
Component weight 25000.00
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